

MISC. APPEAL 424 of 2023

Order No. 05 dated 21.03.2024

Both sides are present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for hearing.

Heard both sides.

LCR be called for.

To 20.05.2024 for hearing and LCR.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)