

MISC APPEAL 424 OF 2023

Present Sri: Guru Das Biswas

Order no.08

Date 22-11-2024

Appellant files hazira along with list of document through Ld Advocate.

Respondent no2 and 3 files hazira through ld advocate.

No lower court record has been received.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 10.02.2025 for s/r and a/d and l.c.r.

Sd/-

A.D.J, 13th Court, Alipore

In charge of ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00770)